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human ATGGACAATGCAAGAATGAACTCCTTCCTGGAATACCCCATACTTAGCAGTGGCGACTCGGGGACCTGCTCAGCCCGAGCCTACCCCTCGGACCATAGGATTACAACTTTCCAGTCGTGCGCGGTCAGCGCCAAC
chimp ATGGACAATGCAAGAATGAACTCCTTCCTGGAATACCCCATACTTAGCAGTGGCGACTCGGGGACCTGCCCAGCCCGAGCCTACCCCTCGGACCATGGGATTACAACTTTCCAGTCGTGCGCGGTCAGTGCCAAC
baboon ATGGACAATGCAAGAATGAACTCCTTCCTGGAATACCCCATCCTTAGCAGTGGCGACTCGGGGACCTGCTCAGCCCGAGCCTACCCCTCGGACCATGGGATTACAACTTTCCAGTCGTGCGCGGTCAGTACCAAC
macaque ATGGACAATGCAAGAATGAACTCCTTCCTGGAATACCCCATCCTTAGCAGTGGCGACTCGGGGACCTGCTCAGCCCGAGCCTACCCCTCGGACCATGGGATTACAACTTTCCAGTCGTGCGCGGTCAGTACCAAC
marmoset - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
galago ATGGACAATGCAAGAATGAGCTCCTTCCTGGAATACCCCATTCTCAGCAGTGGCGACTCCGGGACCTGCTCAGCGCGAGCCTACTCATCCGACCATGGGATTACAACTTTCCAGTCGTGCGCGGTCAGTGCCAAC
rat ATGGACAATGCAAGAATGAACTCCTTTCTGGAATACCCCATCCTTGGCAGTGGCGATTCTGGGACCTGCTCGGCGCGAGTTTACTCCTCTGACCATGGAATTACAACTTTCCAATCCTGCGCGGTCAGTGCCAAC
mouse ATGGACAATGCAAGAATGAACTCCTTTCTGGAATACCCCATCCTTGGCAGTGGCGACTCTGGGACCTGCTCGGCGCGAGCTTACCCCTCTGACCATGGGATTACAACTTTCCAATCCTGCGCGGTCAGTGCCAAC
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GTGCGCAGTCAGTGCCAAC
cow ATGGACAATGCAAGAATGAGCTCCTTCCTGGAATACCCCATCCTCAGCGGTGGCGACTCGGGGACCTGCTCAGCGCGAGCCTACCCCTCCGACCACGGAATTACAACTTTCCAGTCGTGCGCGGTCAGTGCCAAC
dog ATGGACAATGCAAGAATGAGCTCCTTCCTGGAATACCCCATCCTCAGCGGTGGCGACTCAGGGACCTGCTCAGCGCGAGCCTACCCTTCCGACCATGGAATTACAACTTTCCAGTCGTGCGCGGTCAGTGCTAAC
rfbat ATGGACAATGCAAAAATGAGCTCCTTCCTGGAATACCCCATCCTCAGCGGTGGCGACTCGGGGACCTGCTCAGCGCGAGCCTACCCTTCCGACCATGGAATTACAACTTTCCAGTCGTGCGCGGTCAGTGCCAAC
shrew ATGGATGGTACATAAATGAGCTCCTTCCTGGGGTGTCTCATCACCAGGGG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGTCAACCCCTCCCCTCAGGGAATGACAACTTGGCAGTCGTGCCAGGTCAGTG- GAAC
armadillo ATGGACAATGCAAGAATGAGCTCCTTTCTGGAATACCCCATTCTCAGCGCAGGCGACTCGGGAACCTGCTCAGCGAGAGCCTACCCCTCCGACCATGGGATTACAACTTTCCAGTCGTGCGCAGTCAGTGCCAAC
elephant ATGGACAATGCAAGAATGAGCTCCTTCCTGGAATACCCCATCCTCAGCGGTGGTGATTCGGGGACCTGCTCAGGGCGAGCCTACCCCTCGGACCATGGGATTACAACTTTCCAGTCGTGCGCGGTCAGTGCCAAC
tenrec ATGGACAATGCAAGAATGAGCTCCTTCCTGGAATACCCCATCCTCAGCGGAGGCGACTCGGGGACCTGCTCTGCGCGAGCCTACCCCGCGGACCATGGGATTACAACTTTCCAGTCGTGCGCGGTCAGTGCCAAC
monodelphis ATGGACAATGCGAGAATGAGCTCCTTCCTGGAGCACCCCATCCTCAACGCAGGAGACTCGGGGACCTGCTCCGCCCGAGCCTACCACCCGGACCATGGGATTACAACTTTCCAGTCGTGTGCGGTCAGTGCCAAC
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus ATGGACTATGCGAGGATGAGCTCCTTCCTAGAGTACCCGGGCTTAATGAGCGGCGACCTCGGGACCTGCTCCTCCAGATCCTTCCACCCCGACCATGGAATTACAACTTTCCAGTCGTGCGCAGTCAGTGCTAAT
tetraodon CAGAACAATGTCACAATGAGCAGCTTCTTAGATTACTCTGTGATGAGCGGTGAAGGCA- - - GCTCGTGTTCCGTCAGGGCGTTCCACTCGGACCACGGGATTACAACCTTCCAGTCGCGCGGTGTCAG- - TCAAC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish CAAGAAGATGACACAATGAGCACATTCTTAGATTTTTCGTCCATAAGTGGTGGAGGTAGGGGCTCGTGCTCAGTCAGGGCGTTCCACGGTGATCACGGACTTTCAACATTCCAATCGTGTGCTGTTAGGTTAAAT
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human AGTTGCGGCGGCGACGACCGCTTCCTAGTGGGCAGGGGGGTGCAGATCGGTTCGCCCCACCACCACCACCACCACCACCATCGCCACCCCCAGCCGGCTACCTACCAGACTTCCGGGAACCTGGGGGTGTCCTAC
chimp AGTTGCGGCGGCGACGACCGCTTCCTAATGGGCAGGGGGGTGCAGATCGGTTCGCCCCACCACCACCACCACCACCACCATCACCACCCCCAGCCGGCTACCTACCAGACTTCCGGGAACCTGGGGGTGTCCTAC
baboon AGCTGCGGCGGCGACGACCGCTTCCTAGTGGGCAGGGGGGTGCAGATCGGTTCGCCTCACCAACACCACCACCACCACCATCACCACCCCCAGCCGGCTACCTACCAGACTTCCGGGAACCTGGGGGTGTCCTAC
macaque AGCTGCGGCGGCGACGACCGCTTCCTAGTGGGCAGGGGGGTGCAGATCGGTTCGCCTCACCACCACCACCACCACCACCATCACCACCCCCCGCCGGCTACCTACCAGACTTCCGGGAACCTGGGGGTGTCCTAC
marmoset - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
galago AGCTGCGGCGGCGACGACCGCTTCCTAGTGGGCAGGGGGATGCAGATCAACTCGCC- - - - - - - - - CCACCACCACCACACTCACCATACCCAGCCGGCCACATACCAGACTTCCGGGAACCTGGGGGTGTCCTAC
rat AGCTGCGGCGGCGACGACCGCTTCCTAGGGGGCAGGGGGGTGCAGATCACCTCGCC- - - CCATCACCACCACCACCACCATCACCATCCCCAGCCGGCTACTTACCAGACTTCTGGGAACCTTGGGGTTTCTTAT
mouse AGCTGCGGCGGCGACGACCGCTTCCTAGTGGGCAGGGGGGTGCAGATCAGCTCGCCCCACCACCACCACCACCACCACCATCACCACCCCCAGACGGCTACTTACCAGACTTCTGGAAACCTTGGGATTTCTTAT
rabbit AGCTGCGGCGGCGACGACCGGTTCCTAGTGGGTAGGGGGGTGCAGATCAGCTCGCCCCACCACCACCACCACCATCACCACCACCATCCTCAGCCGGCCACTTACCAGACTTCTGGGAACCTGGGGGTGTCTTAC
cow AGCTGTGGCAGCGACGACCGCTTCCTAGTGGGCAGGGGGGTGCAGATCAGTCCGCCCCA- - - - - - CCACCACCACCACCATCACCACCCCCAGCCGACCACCTATCAGACTTCTGGGAACCTGGGAGTGTCCTAC
dog AGCTGTGGCGGCGACGACCGCTTCCTAGTGGGCAGGGGGGTGCAGATCAGCCCGCCCCA- - - - - - CCACCACCACCACCATCACCACCCCCAAGCGGCCACCTACCAGACTCCCGGGAACCTGGGGGTGTCCTAC
rfbat AGCTGTGGCGGCGACGACCGCTTCCTAGTGGGCAGGGGGGTGCAGATCAGCCCGCCCCA- - - - - - CCACCACCACCACCACCACCACCCTCAGACGGCCACCTACCAGACTCCCGGGAACCTGGGGGTGTCCTAC
shrew AGCTGTGGCAGTGAC- - - - - - - - - - TCGTGGGCAGGGAAGTGAGGATCAGCACGCATCG- - - - - - CCGCCGCCACCACTGTCACCACCGCCAGCCAGCCTCCTCCCTGACTCC- GGGAGCCTGAA- - - GTCCTCC
armadillo AGCTGCGGCGGCGACGACCGCTTCTTAGTGGGCAGGGGTGTGCAGATTAGTCCTCCCCACCACCACCACCACCACCACCACCACCACTCCCAGCCAGCCGCCTACCAGACTCCTGGGAACCTGGGAGTGTCCTAC
elephant AGCTGCGGCGGCGACGACCGCTTCCTAGTGGGCCGGGGGGTGCAGATCAGCCCACCCCA- - - - - - CCACCACCACCACCACCACCACCCCCAGCCGGCCACCTACCAGACTTCTGGGAACCTGGGGGTGTCCTAC
tenrec AGCTGCGGCGGCGACGACCGCTTCCTAGTGGGCAGGGGGGTGCAGATCAGTCCACCCCA- - - - - - CCACCACCACCACCACCACCACCCCCAGCCGGCCAGCTACCAGAGTCCTGGGAACCTGGGAGTGTCCTAC
monodelphis AGCTGCGGGGGCGACGAGCGCTTCCTGGTGGGCAGGGGGGTCCAGATGAGTCCCCCCCA- - - CCACCCTCACGCCCATCACCACTACCCCCAGCCGGCCGCCTACCAGCACCTCAACAACCTGGGTATGTCCTAT
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus AACTGCAACAGCGATGATCGTTTTGTGGTCGGACGAGGGGTGCAGATAAGTTCTCACCC- - - - - - CCATCACCACCACCA- - - - - - - - CCAAGCCGG- TGCCTTTCAGCACCACAACAACCTGGGGATGTCTTAT
tetraodon ACCTGCGGGGCGGACGACCGGTTCGTGGCCAGCAGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CTTCTCC- - - - - - TGATGGCATCTCCCACCAGTCCTACCAGGCAGCTGTG- - - - AGCTCACTGGGCC- - - - - - - - TCACCTAC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish AGCTGCAGTGGAGATGAACGGTTCATGTCCAATATAT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CGTCACA- - - - - - AGATGTAATTAACTCTCAGCCACAACAGGCCGGCTCGTACCAGTCCCCCGGGACTTTGTCAATTACCTAC
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human TCCCACTCAAGTTGTGGTCCAAGCTATGGCTCACAGAACTTCAGTGCGCCTTACAGCCCCTACGCGTTAAATCAGGAAGCAGACGTAAGTGGTGGGTACCCCCAGTGCGCTCCCGCTGTTTACTCTGGAAATCTC
chimp TCCCACTCGAGTTGTGGTCCAAGCTATGGCTCACAGAACTTCAGTGCGCCTTACAGCCCCTACGCGTTAAATCAGGAAGCAGACGTAAGTGGTGGGTACCCCCAGTGCGCTCCCGCTGTTTACTCTGGAAATCTC
baboon TCTCACTCGAGTTGTGGTCCAAGCTATGGCTCACAGAACTTCAGTGCGCCTTACAGCCCCTACGCGTTAAATCAGGAAGCAGACGTAAGTGGTGGGTACCCCCAGTGCGCTCCCGCTGTTTACTCTGGAAATCTC
macaque TCCCACTCGAGTTGTGGTCCAAGCTATGGCTCACAGAACTTCAGTGCGCCTTACAGCCCCTACGCGTTAAATCAGGAAGCAGACGTAAGTGGTGGGTACCCCCAGTGCGCTCCCGCTGTTTACTCTGGAAATCTC
marmoset - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
galago TCCCACTCGAGTTGTGGTCCAACCTACGGCGCGCAGAACTTCGGTGCGCCTTATAGCCCCTATGCGCTAAATCAGGAAACAGACGTAAGTGGTGGGTACCCCCCATGTGCTCCCGCCGTTTACACTGGAAATCTC
rat TCCCACTCGAGTTGTGGTCCAAGCTATGGCGCGCAGAACTTCAGTGCGCCTTATGGCCCCTATGGATTAAATCAGGAAGCAGACGTAAGTGGTGGGTACCCCCCGTGCGCTCCCGCTGTTTACTCTGGAAACCTC
mouse TCCCACTCGAGTTGTGGTCCAAGCTATGGCGCGCAGAACTTCAGTGCGCCTTATGGCCCCTATGGATTAAATCAGGAAGCAGACGTAAGTGGTGGGTACCCCCCGTGCGCTCCCGCTGTTTACTCTGGAAACCTC
rabbit TCCCACTCGAGTTGTGGTCCAAGCTACGGTGCGCAGAACTTCGGTGCGCCTTACAGTCCCTACGGGTTAAATCAGGAAGCAGACGTAAGTGGTGGGTACCCCCCGTGCGCTCCCGCTGTTTACTCTGGAAACCTC
cow TCCCACTCGAGTTGTGGTCCAAGCTACAGCGCGCAGAACTTCGGCGCGCCTTACAGCCCCTACGCGTTAAATCAGGAAGCAGAAGTAAGTGGTGGGTACCCCTCGTGCGCTCCCGCTGTTTACTCTGGAAACCTC
dog TCCCATTCGAGTTGTGGTCCAAGCTATGGCGCGCAGAACTTCGGCGCGCCTTACAGCCCTTACGCATTAAATCAGGAAGCAGAAGTAAGTGGTGGGTACCCCTCGTGCGCTCCCGCAGCTTACTCTGGAAATCTC
rfbat TCCCACTCGAGTTGTGGTCCAAGCTACGGCGCGCAGAACTTCGGTGCGCCTTACAGCCCTTACGCGTTAAATCAGGAAGCAGAAGTAAGTGGTGGGTACCCCTCGTGCGCTCCCGCTGTTTACTCTGGAAATCTC
shrew CCCTAGTC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGTGTGCCCTGCAGCCCCTCTGCGTTAAAGCAGGAAGCAGA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo TCTCACTCGAATTGTGGCCCAAGTTATGGCGCTCAGAACTTCGGCGCGCCTTACAGTCCCTACGCGTTAAATCAGGAAGCAGACGTAAGTGGTGGGTACCCCCCGTGCGCTCCCGCTGTTTACTCTGGAAATCTC
elephant TCCCACTCGAGTTGTAGTACAAGCTACGGCGCACAGAACTTTGGCGCGCCTTACAGCCCCTACGCATTAAATCAGGAAGCAGACGTAAGTGGTGGGTACCCCCCGTGCGCTCCCGCTGTTTACTCTGGAAATCTT
tenrec TCCCATTCGAGTTGTGGCACGAGCTACGGCGCGCCAAACTTCGGCGCACCGTACAGCCCCTATGCGTTAACCCAGGAAGCAGATGTAAGTGGTGGGTACCCCCCGTGTGCGCCCGCTGTTTACTCTGGAAACCTC
monodelphis TCCCACTCCAGCTGTGGCCCGGGGTTCGGATCGCAGAACTTCGGCGCAGGTTACAGCCCCTACTCATTAAATCAGGAAGCAGACGTAAGCGGCGGGTACCCCTCGTGCGCTCCCGCTGTTTACTCTGGAACTCTC
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus ACTCATACCAGCTGTGGCTCCAACTATGGCATGCAGAACTTCAGCCCCGGCTACTCTCATTTCCCCATCAATCAAGAGGCAGATGTGAGCGCAGGGTTCCCCCAAT- - - - - - - - - CTGTCTACTCCGGCAACATC
tetraodon GCCCACTCAGCCTGCAGCTCAGGCTATGCACCCCAAAGTTTCTGCACTACGTACAACCACTACCCTCTTAATCAGGAAGTG- - - GAACGCACCGGGTTCCCGCAGTGCGGCCCGTTGATGTACTCGGGCAATATT
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish GCCCA- - - - - - - - - - - - TCCAAGTTATGGAACTCAAAGTTTTTGCACTGGATACAATCACTATGCCCTAAATCAGGACGTGGAAGAAGTCTTGAGCTTTCCCCAGTGTGGCCCGTTAGTTTACTCTGGAAATATT
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human TCATCTCCCATGGTCCAGCATCACCACCACCACCAGGGTTATGCTGGGGGCGCGGTGGGCTCGCCTCAATACATTCACCACTCATATGGACAGGAGCACCAGAGCCTGGCCCTGGCTACGTATAATAACTCCTTG
chimp TCATCTTCCATGGTCCAGCATCACCACCACCACCAGGGTTATGCTGGGGGCGCGGTGGGCTCGCCTCAATACATTCACCACTCATATGGACAGGAGCACCAGAGCCTGGCCCTGGCTACGTATAATAACTCCTTG
baboon TCATCTCCCATGGTCCAGCATCACCACCACCACCAGGGTTATGCCGGGGGCGCGGTGGGCTCGCCTCAGTACATTCACCACTCATATGGACAAGAGCACCAAAGCCTGGCCCTGGCTACGTATAATAACTCCTTG
macaque TCATCTCCCATGGTACAGCATCACCACCACCACCAGGGTTATGCCGGGGGCGCGGTGGGCTCGCCTCAGTACATTCACCACTCATATGGACAAGAGCACCAGAGCCTGGCCCTGGCTACGTATAATAACTCCTTG
marmoset - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
galago TCATCTCCCATGGTCCAGCATCACCACCACCACCAGGGTTATGCTGGGGGCGCGGTGGGCTCGCCCCAGTACATTCACCACTCATATGGACAAGAGCATCAGAGCCTGGCCCTGGCCACGTATAGTAACTCCTTG
rat TCGTCTCCCATGGTCCAGCATCACCACCACCACCAGGGTTATGCTGGGGGCACAGTGGGCTCGCCCCAGTACATTCACCACTCATATGGACAAGAGCACCAGAGTCTGGCCCTGGCCACGTATAATAACTCCTTA
mouse TCGACTCCCATGGTCCAGCATCACCACCACCACCAGGGTTATGCTGGGGGCACAGTGGGCTCGCCCCAGTACATTCACCACTCATATGGACAAGAGCAGCAGACTCTGGCCCTGGCCACGTATAATAACTCCTTA
rabbit TCATCTCCCATGGTTCAGCATCACCACCACCACCAGGGTTATGCCGGGGGCACGGTGGGCTCGCCTCAGTACATTCACCACTCATACGGACAAGAGCACCAGAGCCTGGCCCTGGCCACGTATAATAATCCCCTG
cow TCATCTCCCATGGTCCAGCATCACCACCACCACCAGGGTTATGCCGGGGGCGCGGTGGGCTCGCCTCAGTACATTCACCACTCATATGGACAAGAGCACCAGAGCCTGGCCCTGGCCACGTATAATAACTCCTTG
dog TCATCTCCCATGGTCCAGCATCACCACCACCACCAGGGTTATGCCGGGGGCGCGGTGGGCTCGCCTCAGTACATTCACCACTCATATGGACAAGAGCACCAGAGCCTGGCCCTGGCCACGTATAATAACTCCTTG
rfbat TCATCTCCCATGGTCCAGCATCACCACCACCA- - - GGGTTATGCCGGGGGCGCGGTGGGCTCGCCTCAGTACATTCACCACTCATATGGACAAGAGCACCAGAGCCTGGCCCTGGCCACGTATAATAACTCCTTG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo TCATCTTCCATGGTCCAGCATCACCACCACCACCAGGGTTATGCCGGGGGCGCGATGGGCTCGCCTCAGTACATTCACCACTCATATGGACAAGAGCATCAGAACCTGGCACTGGCCACGTATAATAACTCCTTG
elephant TCATCTCCCATGGTCCAGCATCATCACCACCACCAGGGTTATGCTGGGGGCGCAGTGGGCTCGCCTCAGTACATTCACCATTCATATGGACAGGAGCACCAGAGCCTGGCCTTGGCCACGTATAATAACTCCTTG
tenrec TCATCTCCCATGGTCCAGCATCACCACCACCACCAGGGTTATGCTGGGGGCGCGGTGGGCTCGCCTCAGTACATTCACCACTCATACGGACAAGAGCACCAGAGCCTGGCCTTGGCCACCTATAATAACTCCCTG
monodelphis TCATCTTCCATGGTCCAGCATCACCACCACCACCAGGGTTATGCCGGGGGCACGGTGGGCTCGCCTCAATACATTCACCACTCATATGGACAAGAAGCGCAGAATCTGACCCTGGCAAATTATAATAACTCCTTG
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus GCTTCGTCTGTGGTCCAGCATCACCAACACCA- - - GTCTTACATCGAAGGATCCG- - - - - - - - - CTCACTATATCCACCATTCCTACGGACCTGA- - - CCAGAACATTTCTGTGGCCAATTACAATAACAATGTA
tetraodon TCTTCCTCTGTTGTGTCG- - - - - - CAGCACCGCCAGGGATACGGTGCCACCTCGCTAGGACAGCTGCAGTATTCCCACTCTGCTTATGGCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGGGCACGAACAAACA- - - - AGCCCTTTT
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish TCTTCCACTGTTGTGCAGCACCGTCATCATCGTCATGGTTACAGTATCACCTC- CATGGCCAGTTCCAGTACGGCTCAGCCACATATGGTAA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - TAGTTCGGATCAGGCA- - - - AACCTTACG
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human TCCCCTCTCCACGCCAGCCACCAAGAAGCCTGTCGCTCCCCCGCATCGGAGACATCTTCTCCAGCGCAGACTTTTGACTGGATGAAAGTCAAAAGAAACCCTCCCAAAACAGGGAAAGTTGGAGAGTACGGCTAC
chimp TCCCCTCTCCACGCCAGCCACCAAGAAGCCTGTCGCTCCCCTGCATCGGAGACATCTTCTCCAGCGCAGACTTTTGACTGGATGAAAGTCAAAAGAAACCCTCCCAAAACAGGGAAAGTTGGAGAGTACGGCTAC
baboon TCCCCTCTCCACGCCAGCCACCAAGAAGCCTGTCGCTCCCCTGCATCGGAGACATCTTCTCCAGCGCAGACTTTTGACTGGATGAAAGTCAAAAGAAACCCTCCCAAAACAGGGAAAGTTGGAGAGTATGGCTAC
macaque TCCCCTCTCCACGCCAGCCACCAAGAAGCCTGTCGCTCTCCTGCATCGGAGACATCTTCTCCAGCGCAGACTTTTGACTGGATGAAAGTCAAAAGAAACCCTCCCAAAACAGGGAAAGTTGGAGAGTATGGCTAC
marmoset - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGAAAGTTGGAGAGTACGGCTAC
galago TCCCCTCTCCACGCCAGCCACCAAGAAGCCTGTCGCTCCCCTGTGTCTGAGACGTCTTCTCCAGCGCAGACCTTTGACTGGATGAAAGTCAAGAGAAACCCTCCCAAAACAGGGAAAGTTGGAGAGTATGGCTAC
rat TCCCCTCTCCACGCCAGCCACCAAGAAGCCTGTCGTTCCCCTGCTTCAGAGACGTCTTCTCCAGCGCAGACCTTTGACTGGATGAAAGTTAAAAGAAACCCTCCCAAAACAGGGAAAGTTGGAGAGTATGGCTAC
mouse TCCCCTCTCCACGCCAGCCACCAAGAAGCCTGTCGTTCCCCTGCTTCAGAGACGTCTTCTCCAGCGCAGACCTTTGACTGGATGAAAGTTAAAAGAAACCCTCCCAAAACAGGGAAAGTTGGAGAGTACGGCTAC
rabbit TCCCCTCTCCACGCCAGCCACCAAGAAGCCTGTCGCTCCCCCGCTTTGGAAACGTCTTCTCCAGCACAGACCTTTGACTGGATGAAAGTCAAAAGAAACCCTCCCAAAACAGGGAAAGTTGGCGAGTACGGCTAC
cow TCCCCTCTCCACGCCAGCCACCAAGAAGCCTGTCGCTCCCCTGCGTCAGAGACCTCTTCTCCAGCACAAACCTTTGACTGGATGAAAGTCAAAAGAAACCCTCCCAAAACAGGGAAAATTGGAGAGTATGGCTAC
dog TCCCCTCTCCACGCCAGCCACCAAGAAGCCTGTCGCTCCCCTACATCAGAGACCTCTTCTCCAGCACAGACCTTTGACTGGATGAAAGTCAAAAGAAACCCTCCCAAAACAGGGAAAGTTGGAGAGTACGGCTAC
rfbat TCCCCTCTCCACGCCAGCCACCAAGAAGCCTGTCGCTCCCCTGCATCAGAGACGTCTTCTCCAGCGCAGACCTTTGACTGGATGAAAGTCAAAAGAAACCCTCCCAAAACAGGGAAAGTTGGAGAGTATGGCTAC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAAAAATTGGAGAGTATGGCTAC
armadillo TCCCCTCTCCACGCCAGCCACCAAGAAGCCTGTCGCTCCCCTGCGTCGGAGACATCTTCTCCAGCTCAGACCTTTGACTGGATGAAAGTCAAAAGAAACCCTCCCAAAACAGGGAAGGTTGGAGAATACGGCTAC
elephant TCCCCTCTCCACGCCAGCCACCAAGAAGCCTGTCGCTCCCCTGCGTCGGAGACATCTTCTCCAGCGCAGACCTTTGACTGGATGAAAGTCAAAAGAAACCCTCCCAAAACAGGGAAAGTTGGGGAGTACGGCTAC
tenrec TCCCCTCTCCACGCCAGCCACCAAGAAGCCGGTCGCTCCCCTGCGTCGGAGACATCCTCTCCTGCGCAGACCTTTGACTGGATGAAAGTCAAAAGAAACCCTCCCAAAACAGGCAAAAGGGGAAAACGCAGCCAA
monodelphis TCCCCTCTCCATGCCAGCCACCAAGAGACCTGTCGCTCTCCTTCAGCAGAGACGTCACCTCCAGCACAGACCTTTGACTGGATGAAAGTCAAAAGGAATCCCCCCAAAACAGGGAAAGCTGGTGAATACGGGTAT
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGAAAGCCGGTGAATACGGATAC
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - A- CTCCCGCTCCCCCTCCGCCGACACCTCGCCGCCGGCCCATACCTTCGACTGGATGAAAGTTAAAAGGAACCCCCCTAACACTGGCAAGGCCGGCGAGTACGGCTTC
xenopus TCCAGCCTACATATCAGCCAGAGAGAAGTTTGCCGGTCTCCTTCCAGCGAAACATCCCCCCCTGCACAGACCTTTGACTGGATGAAAGTAAAGAGAAACCCACCCAAAACAGGTAAAGCTGGGGAATATGGCTTT
tetraodon CCTATGCGCAACGCCG- - - - - - - - - - - - - CTGTC- - ACCCCTGCA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - CGCAGCGCA- - - CCTGGA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGAGGTCTGGAGAATATGGCTAT
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CGTTGTTTCCAGATAACCCTTCG
zebrafish TTTCTGCTCAAATCCG- - - - - - - - - - - - - CTTTC- - CCCTCTGCA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGTGCCTCA- - - TCATGA- - - - - TGAAGGTTAAACGCAACCCGCCAAAAACAGGAAAAGCTGGGGAGTATGGATTT
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human CTGGGTCAACCCAACGCGGTGCGCACCAACTTCACTACCAAGCAGCTCACGGAACTGGAGAAGGAGTTCCACTTCAACAAGTACCTGACGCGCGCCCGCAGGGTGGAGATCGCTGCATCCCTGCAGCTCAACGAG
chimp CTGGGTCAACCCAACGCGGTGCGCACCAACTTCACTACCAAGCAGCTCACGGAACTGGAGAAGGAGTTCCACTTCAACAAGTACCTGACGCGCGCCCGCAGGGTGGAGATCGCTGCATCCCTGCAGCTCAACGAG
baboon CTGGGTCAACCCAACGCGGTGCGCACCAACTTCACTACCAAGCAGCTCACGGAGCTGGAGAAGGAGTTCCACTTCAACAAGTACCTGACGCGCGCCCGCAGGGTGGAGATCGCTGCATCCCTGCAGCTTAACGAG
macaque CTGGGTCAACCCAACGCGGTGCGCACCAACTTCACTACCAAGCAGCTCACGGAGCTGGAGAAGGAGTTCCACTTCAACAAGTACCTGACGCGTGCCCGCAGGGTGGAGATCGCTGCATCCCTGCAGCTTAACGAG
marmoset CTGGGCCAACCCAACGCGGTGCGCACGAACTTCACTACCAAGCAGCTCACGGAGCTGGAGAAAGAGTTCCACTTCAACAAGTATCTGACGCGCGCCCGCAGGGTGGAGATCGCTGCCTCCCTGCAGCTCAACGAG
galago GTGGGTCAACCCAACGCGGTGCGCACCAACTTCACTACCAAGCAGCTCACCGAGCTGGAGAAGGAGTTCCACTTTAACAAGTACCTGACCCGCGCTCGCAGGGTGGAGATCGCGGCATCCCTGCAGCTCAACGAG
rat GTGGGTCAACCCAACGCAGTGCGCACCAACTTCACCACCAAGCAGCTCACAGAGCTGGAGAAGGAGTTCCACTTCAACAAGTACCTAACAAGAGCCCGCAGGGTGGAGATAGCCGCGTCCCTGCAACTCAATGAG
mouse GTGGGTCAACCCAACGCAGTGCGCACCAATTTCACCACCAAGCAGCTCACAGAGCTGGAGAAGGAGTTCCACTTCAACAAGTACCTTACACGAGCGCGCAGGGTGGAGATTGCCGCGTCCCTACAGCTCAATGAG
rabbit GTGGGTCAGCCCAACTCGGTGCGCACCAACTTCACCACCAAGCAGCTCACGGAGCTGGAGAAGGAGTTCCACTTCAACAAGTACCTGACGCGCGCGCGCAGGGTGGAGATCGCCGCGTCCCTGCAGCTCAATGAG
cow GTGGGTCAGCCCAATGCGGTACGCACCAACTTCACCACTAAGCAGCTCACGGAGCTGGAGAAGGAGTTTCACTTTAACAAGTACTTGACACGCGCCCGAAGGGTGGAAATTGCCGCCTCCCTGCAGCTCAATGAG
dog GTGGGTCAACCGAATGCAGTGCGTACCAACTTCACCACCAAGCAGCTCACCGAGCTGGAAAAGGAGTTCCACTTCAATAAGTATCTGACCCGCGCCCGCAGGGTGGAGATCGCAGCATCCCTGCAGCTCAACGAG
rfbat GTGGGTCAACCCAATGCGGTGCGCACCAACTTCACCACCAAGCAGCTCACCGAGCTGGAGAAAGAGTTCCACTTTAACAAGTACCTGACGCGCGCCCGCAGGGTGGAAATTGCCGCGTCCCTGCAGCTCAATGAG
shrew GTGGGTCAGCCCAATTCCGTGCGCACCAACTTCACCACGAAGCAGCTCACTGAGCTGGAGAAGGAGTTCCACTTCAACAAGTACTTGACCCGCGCCCGCAGGGTGGAGATCGCCGCGTCCCTGCAGCTCAATGAG
armadillo GTGGGTCAACCCAGTGCGGTGCGTACCAACTTCACCACCAAGCAGCTGACCGAGCTGGAGAAGGAGTTCCACTTCAACAAGTACCTGACGCGTGCCCGCAGGGTGGAAATCGCTGCATCCCTGCAGCTCAATGAG
elephant GTGGGTCAACCTAATGCGGTCCGTACCAATTTCACGACGAAACAACTCACGGAGCTGGAGAAGGAGTTCCACTTCAACAAGTACCTGACGCGAGCTCGCAGGGTGGAGATCGCCGCGTCCTTGCAGCTCAACGAG
tenrec CTGGCTGACCGCGAAGAGCGGCGCGCTGCCCCCACCAACACGCAGCTCTTGGAGCTGGAGAAAGAATTTCATTTCAACAAGTACCTCTGCAGACCCCGCCGGGTGGAGATCGCAGCCCTGCTGGATTTGACCGAG
monodelphis ATTGGCCAACCGAACACAGTTCGCACCAACTTCACCACCAAGCAGCTTACTGAGCTGGAAAAGGAATTCCATTTCAACAAGTACCTGACTCGGGCCAGGAGGGTGGAGATCGCAGCCTCGCTGCAACTCAACGAG
platypus GTAGGTCAACCCAATACGGTGCGCACCAATTTCACCACAAAGCAGCTCACCGAGTTGGAGAAGGAGTTTCATTTCAACAAGTACCTGACACGGGCCAGGAGGGTGGAAATAGCTGCCTCCCTGCAACTCAATGAG
chicken GTGGGGCAGCCCAACACCGTCCGGACCAACTTCACCACCAAGCAGCTCACCGAGCTGGAGAAGGAGTTCCACTTCAACAAGTACCTGACCCGGGCCAGGCGGGTGGAAATCGCCGCCTCCCTCCAGCTCAACGAG
xenopus GCCGGCCAGCCCAACACAGCCAGGACCAACTTCACCACCAAACAGCTGACAGAACTAGAGAAAGAATTTCATTTCAACAAGTACTTGACCAGGGCCCGCAGGGTAGAAATTGCTGCTGCTCTACAGCTCAATGAG
tetraodon GGAGGGCAGCCGAACACGGTCCGCACTAACTTCACCACCAAGCAGCTGACAGAGTTGGAGAAGGAGTTCCACTTCAACAAGTACCTGACCCGCGCACGACGCGTTGAGATCGCAGCTGCGTTACAGCTCAACGAG
fugu TCCAACTGGCTTCACGCAAAACCCACCAGCCTCACGAAGCACCAGATCCTCGAACTGGAAAAGGAATTCCTCTTCAACATGTATCTCCCCCGGGACCGTAGATACGAGGTGGCCAGACTGCTGCATTTGACCGAG
zebrafish GGTGGGCAGCCAAACACTGTACGCACCAATTTTTCGACAAAACAGCTGACAGAGCTTGAAAAGGAGTTTCATTTCAATAAGTACTTGACTCGCGCAAGGCGCGTGGAGATCGCGGCTTCTCTCCAATTGAATGAG
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human ACCCAAGTGAAGATCTGGTTCCAGAACCGCCGAATGAAGCAAAAGAAACGTGAGAAGGAGGGTCTCTTGCCCATCTCTCCGGCCACCCCGCCAGGAAACGACGAGAAGGCCGAGGAATCCTCAGAGAAGTCCAGC
chimp ACCCAAGTGAAGATCTGGTTCCAGAACCGCCGAATGAAGCAAAAGAAACGTGAGAAGGAGGGTCTCTTGCCCATCTCTCCGGCCACCCCGCCAGGAAACGACGAGAAGGCCGAGGAATCCTCAGAGAAGTCCAGC
baboon ACCCAAGTGAAGATCTGGTTCCAGAACCGCCGAATGAAGCAAAAGAAACGTGAGAAGGAGGGTCTCTTGCCCATCTCTCCAGCCACCCCGCCAGGAAACGACGAGAAGGCCGAGGAATCCTCAGAGAAGTCCAGC
macaque ACCCAAGTGAAGATCTGGTTCCAGAACCGCCGAATGAAGCAAAAGAAACGTGAGAAGGAGGGTCTCTTGCCCATCTCTCCAGCCACCCCGCCAGGAAACGACGAGAAGGCTGAGGAATCCTCAGAGAAGTCCAGC
marmoset ACCCAAGTGAAGATCTGGTTCCAGAACCGCCGAATGAAGCAAAAGAAACGGGAGAAGGAGGGTCTCTTGCCCATCTCTCCAGCCACCCCACCAGGAAACGAGGAGAAGGCCGAGGAATCCTCGGAGAAGTCCAGC
galago ACCCAGGTGAAGATCTGGTTCCAGAACCGCCGAATGAAGCAGAAGAAACGCGAGAAGGAGGGGCTCTTGCCCATCTCCCCGGCCACCCCTCCGGGAAGCGAAGAGAAGGCTGAGGAATCCTCAGAGAAGTCCGGC
rat ACCCAGGTGAAGATCTGGTTCCAGAATCGCCGCATGAAGCAGAAGAAGCGCGAGAAAGAGGGGCTCTTGCCCATTTCACCCGCCACCCCTCCTGGAAGCGATGAGAAAACTGAAGAATCATCTGAGAAATCCAGC
mouse ACCCAGGTGAAGATCTGGTTCCAGAATCGCCGCATGAAGCAGAAGAAGCGTGAGAAGGAGGGGCTCCTGCCCATCTCCCCTGCCACTCCTCCTGGCAGCGATGAGAAAACGGAAGAATCATCTGAGAAATCTAGC
rabbit ACCCAGGTGAAGATCTGGTTCCAGAACCGCCGGATGAAGCAGAAGAAACGTGAGAAGGAGGGGCTCCTGCCCATCTCTCCAGCCACTCCCCCGGGAAGCGAAGAGAAGGCAGAGGAATCCTCCGAGAAGTCCAGT
cow ACCCAGGTGAAGATCTGGTTCCAGAACCGCCGAATGAAGCAGAAGAAGCGAGAGAAGGAGGGTCTCTTGCCCATCTCTCCAGCCACTCCGACGGGAAGTGAGGAGAAGGCTGAGGAATCCTCAGAGAAGTCCAGC
dog ACCCAGGTGAAGATCTGGTTCCAGAACCGCCGGATGAAGCAGAAGAAACGAGAGAAAGAGGGCCTTTTGCCCATCTCCCCTGCCACCCCGCCAGGAAGTGAGGAGAAGGCGGAGGAATCTTCAGAGAAATCCAGC
rfbat ACCCAGGTGAAGATTTGGTTCCAGAATCGCCGAATGAAGCAGAAGAAACGAGAGAAGGAGGGCCTCTTGCCCATCTCTCCCGCCACCCCGCCGGGAAGCGAAGAGAAGGCCGAAGAATCCTCAGAGAAGTCCAGC
shrew ACCCAGGTGAAGATCTGGTTCCAGAACCGCCGAATGAAGCAGAAGAAACGCGAAAAGGAGGGCCTCTTGCCCATCTCTCCGGCCACCCCTCCAGGAAACGATGAAAAGGCCGAGGAATCCTCAGAGAA- TCCAGC
armadillo ACCCAGGTGAAGATCTGGTTCCAAAACCGCCGGATGAAGCAGAAGAAGCGAGAGAAGGAAGGCCTCTTGCCCATCTCTCCGGCTACCCCTCCGGGAAGCGACGAGAAGGCCGAGGAATCTTCGGAGAAATCAAGC
elephant ACCCAAGTGAAGATCTGGTTCCAGAACCGCCGAATGAAGCAGAAGAAACGGGAGAAGGAGGGCCTCTTACCCATCTCTCCGGCCACCCCGCCGGGAAGCGATGAGAAAGCCGAGGAATCCTCAGAGAAGTCCAGC
tenrec AGACAAGTGAAAGTGTGGTTTCAGAACCGGAGGATGAAGCACAAGAGGC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis ACCCAGGTGAAGATCTGGTTTCAGAACCGCCGCATGAAGCAAAAGAAGCGAGAGAAGGAGGGCCTGCTGCCCATCTCGCCCACCACCCCATCACGGATCGAGGAGAAGGCCGAGGAATCCTCAGACAAATCTACC
platypus ACCCAGGTGAAGATCTGGTTCCAGAACCGTCGCATGAAGCAGAAGAAGCGCGAGAAGGAGGGCTTGCTCCCCATCTCCCCCGCCACCCCCTCTGGAAGCGAGGAGAAGACAGAGGAATCGTCGGAGAAGTCCACT
chicken ACGCAGGTGAAGATCTGGTTCCAGAACCGGCGGATGAAGCAGAAGAAGAGGGAGAAAGAGGGGCTGCTGCCCATCTCCCCCGCCACCCCCACGGGCTGCGAGGAGAAGGCGGACGACCCGTCGGAGAAGTGCTGC
xenopus ACCCAAGTAAAAATCTGGTTCCAGAACAGGAGGATGAAACAGAAAAAAAGGGAAAAAGAAGGACTTCTCCCCATCTCCCCATCAGCCAGTACAGGAAGCGATGAAAAGTCAGAGGAGCTGTCAGAAAAGTCCAAT
tetraodon ACTCAGGTTAAAATCTGGTTCCAGAACCGGAGAATGAAACAGAAGAAGAGGGAAAAGGAAGGGATACTGCCAAAAGCTACATCCGGACACAGGGGAGATCAGGAGAAAGCTGAGGATGAATCAGAAAAGTCCGTC
fugu AGACAGGTGAAAATCTGGTTTCAGAACCGCAGGATGAAGATGAAGAAAGAGAATAAAGA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish ACTCAGGTGAAGATATGGTTTCAAAATCGCCGTATGAAACAAAAGAAGCGCGAAAAGGAAGGTCTTTTGCCGAAATCTTTGTCCGAACAGAAAGATGGTCTCGAAAAAACAGAGGATGCATCTGAAAAGTCGCCC
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C
human TCTTCGCCCTGCGTTCCTTCCCCGGGGTCTTCTACCTCAGACACTCTGACTACCTCCCAC
chimp TCTTCGCCCTGCGTTCCTTCCCCGGGGTCTTCTACCTCAGACACTCTGACTACCTCCCAC
baboon GCTTCGCCCTGCGTTCCTTCCCCGGGGTCTTCTACCTCAGACACTCTGACTACCTCCCAC
macaque TCTTCGCCCTGCGTTCCTTCCCCGGGGTCTTCTACCTCAGACACTCTGACTACCTCCCAC
marmoset TCTTCGCCCTGCGTTCCTTCCCCGGGGTCTTCTACTTAAGACACTCTGACTACCTCCCAC
galago TCATCACCCTGCGTTCCTTCCCCGGGGTCTTCTACCTCAGACACTCTGACTACCTCCCAC
rat TCCTCGCCCAGCGCCCCTTCTCCCGCATCATCTACCTCAGATACTCTGACTACCTCCCAC
mouse CCCTCGCCCAGTGCCCCTTCTCCGGCATCGTCTACCTCAGACACTCTGACTACCTCCCAC
rabbit TCCTCGCCCTGCGTTCCTTCCCCGGGGTCTTCTACCTCCGACACTCTGCCTACCTCTCAC
cow TCCTCGCCCTGTGTTCCTTCCCCGGGTTCTTCTACCTCAGACACTCTACCTACCTCCCAC
dog TCCTCGCCCTGCATTCCGTCTCCGGGGTCTTCTACCTCAGACACTCTGACTACCTCCCAC
rfbat TCCTCGCCCTGCGTTCCTTCCCCGGGGTCTTCTACCTCAGACACCCTGACTCCCTCCCAC
shrew TCGTCGCCTTGTGTTCCTTCCCCTGGGTCTTCTACCTCAGACACTCTCACTACCTCCCAC
armadillo TCCTCTCCCTGCGTTCCCTCCCCGGGATCTTCTACCTCAGACACTCTGACTACCTCTCAC
elephant TCCTCACCCTGCGTTCCTTCCCCGGGGTCTTCTACCTCAGACACTGTGACTACCTCCCAC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis TCCTCTCCCTGTGGCCCTTCCCCAGCCTCCTCTACCTCAGACACTCTGACTACCTCCAAC
platypus TCGTCTCCTTGCGCCCCTTCCCCCGCTTCCTCTACCTCAGACACTCTGACTACCTCCAAC
chicken CCGTCGCCCTGCAGCGCCTCTCCCGCATCCTGCGCCTCGGACCCGGGACCCGCCGCCAAC
xenopus TCTTCACCCTGTGCTCCATCTCCTGCCTCCTCTACTTCAGATCATCTCAGTACTTCCGGT
tetraodon TCCGCTCCCTCCACCCCGTCCCCCACGTCATCTCCCTTGCGGTCCCTGATTGCG- - AGAC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish TCTGCACCATCCACGCCCTC- - - - - - - - - - - - TCC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AC
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